





— “ 145ml oriental tea cup to

: - fit the tea drinking trend
4 < 450ml . 35
Mug with-Infuser & Lid -

W

~

. 300mlige —
L Mug with Infuser & Lid

e 400mt
145ml Teapot with Infuser & Lid

Oriental Tea Cup




casted lighter with high fired porcelain fo
improved stackability durable restaurant use




comes with stainless infuser, created for
all blends of teas, for ideal brewing control

B lifed Ui
to avoid over-brewing. w simplified lid

"y ’
..........

new artisanal cream

glaze with speckle
-

- y

‘o

: ; or with the infuser for loose leaf tea.
can be used without the infuser, id vt i

when you are brewing with teabags
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handle for easy
Ick-up in tea pot
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fit in the lid of
the Pro Tea Mug







comes with 4 cups to
share with your family

chinese

tea set

d measure spoon

-
) A

LOVERAMICS A love for ceramics.







cast iron textured glaze finishing

matcha bowl set




pro tea
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New @9

@ C097-60ARE
C097-61ABL
C097-59ACR

Teapot with Infuser (Box of 4]

L17.0 x W11.5x H10.5 cm
vol: 400ml  wt: 530g

Disc )

C097-10ARE
C097-11AYE
C097-13AMT
CO097-12ATE
C097-14ABL
C097-09ADE
C097-08ACR
Teapot with Infuser (Box of 4]
L18.5 x W13.0 x H12.0 cm
vol: 600ml  wt: 790g

N

Disc @Q

C097-37A

Glass Teapot with Infuser (Box of 4]

L18.5xW12.0xH12.0cm
600mLl  wt: 270g

New @

@ C097-63ARE
C097-64ABL
C097-62ACR

Mug with Infuser & Lid (Box of 4]

L13.0 x W8.5 x H13.5 cm
vol: 450ml  wt: 560g

Disc &

e

C097-31ARE
CO097-32AYE
C097-34AMT
C097-33ATE
C097-35ABL
C097-30ADE
C097-29ACR

900000

Teapot with Infuser (Box of 4]

L17.0 x W11.5x H10.5 cm
vol: 400ml  wt: 530g

Disc B
@

C097-38A

L16.5x W10.5x H10.5 cm
400ml  wt: 170g

Glass Teapot with Infuser (Box of 4]

New @

@ C097-66ARE
C097-67ABL
C097-65ACR

Mug with Infuser & Lid (Box of 4]

L12.5x W8.5 x H11.5 cm

vol: 300ml  wt: 479¢g

Disc &

C097-17ARE
C097-18AYE
C097-20AMT
CO97-19ATE
C097-21ABL
C097-16ADE
C097-15ACR
Mug with Infuser & Lid (Box of 4]
L13.0 x W8.5 x H13.5 cm
vol: 450ml  wt: 560g

TN

Disc @

C097-39A
Glass Mug with Infuser & Lid (Box of 4)
L13.5x W9.5 x H15.0 cm
450ml  wt: 340g

New
v

@ C097-69BRE
C097-70BBL
C097-68BCR

Oriental Tea Cup (Box of 6]

L7.5xW7.5xH6.0cm

vol: 14oml  wt: 159g

Disc &

C097-46ARE
C097-47AYE
CO097-49AMT
CQO97-48ATE
C097-50ABL
C097-45ADE
CQ097-44ACR
Mug with Infuser & Lid (Box of 4]
L12.5x W8.5 x H11.5 cm
vol: 300ml  wt: 479¢g

90000

Disc

900000

Oriental Tea Cup (Box of 6]
L9.0x W?.0x H6.0 cm
vol: 200ml

-

C097-24BRE
C097-25BYE
C097-27BMT
C097-26BTE
C097-28BBL
C097-23BDE
C097-22BCR

wt: 1729

VAIATAS (e al

NN\

FaVaVaS
ceramics / glass  gift box

microwave safe

dishwasher
safe

LOVERAMICS

A love for ceramics.



5 o
C097-40A CO097-41A CO97-42A
Infuser 01 Artist Version (Box of 6] Infuser 02 Artist Version (Box of 6] Infuser 03 Artist Version (Box of 6]
L2.0 xW9.0x H8.0 cm L75x W75 xH65cm L10.5 x W10.5 x H7.0 cm
wt: 429 wt: 33g wt: 479
Disc @ o @ Disc
3
C097-51A C097-52A C097-53B
Chinese Teapot (Box of 6] Double Walled Glass Fairness Jug (Box of 4) Chinese Tea Cup (Box of 24)
L12.0 x W8.0 x H9.0 cm L9.5x W95 x H10.5 cm L4.5 x W45 x H3.0 cm
vol: 180ml  wt: 197g vol: 300ml  wt: 182¢g vol: 30ml  wt: 29g

Disc

=) Disc

C097-55A C097-58A
Matcha Bowl Set (Box of 2) Kyusu Teapot (Box of 4]
L12.5xW12.5 x H8.0 cm L16.5x W12.0 x H9.5 cm
vol: 350ml  wt: 400g vol: 350ml  wt: 345g

C097-43A
Tea Strainer (Box of 6)
L12.0 x W8.0 x H3.5 cm
wt: 76g

&8

€ C097-54A
O  C097-56A
@ o757

Tea Measure Spoon (Box of 12]
L9.0 x W4.5 x HO.0 cm

wit: 33g

VAIATAS (e al

NN\

FaVaVaS
ceramics / glass  gift box

microwave safe

dishwasher
safe

LOVERAMICS

A love for ceramics.






ACCESSORIES

Disc

)

D101-159B

Solid Ash Wood Platter (L) (Box of 6.

L41.0x W20.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 760g

New

D101-29B
Square Wood Platter (Box of 6]
.33.5 x W33.5 x H2.0 cm
wt: 9209

New

D101-33B
Oval Wood Platter (L) (Box of é)
L35.0 x W20.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 442g

New

D101-34B
Rectangular Wood Platter (L) (Box of é)
1.35.0 x W26.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 6179

)

D101-16B
Oval Wood Platter (M) (Box of 6)
L31.0 x W15.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 385g

New

D101-32B
Rectangular Wood Platter (S) (Box of 6)
.25.0 x W16.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 2679

New

D101-31B
Oval Wood Platter (S) (Box of é)
L22.0x W11.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 192g

New

D101-30B
Round Wood Plate (Box of 12)
L12.5xW12.5x H2.0 cm
wt: 799

Disc

D101-17B
Solid Ash Wood Platter (S) (Box of 6]
L31.0 x W10.0 x H2.0 cm
wt: 350g

\——/

stackable

LOVERAMICS

A love for ceramics.
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, > sloucester Road,
Wanchai, Hong Kong '

ands

tel: +852 2115 9028 | S .

whatsapp: +852 9544 7185

middle east / Apec WhatsApp
. +852 9545 2742

I "’h'"t'tp:/fusa,-.;to?'éramrcfs-,cpm
e : | usaldloveramics.com

retail shop

Loveramics Causeway Bay Loveramics Tai Kwun Loveramics Paris

G/F, 97 Leighton Road, Shop 104, Barrack Block, 30 rue des Blancs Manteaux 75004, -

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong Tai Kwun, Central, Hong Kong Paris, France

+852 29158018 +852 2884 0003 +33 01 42 74 89 58

Su_n To Thu 11:00 - 21:00; Sun To Thu 11:00 - 19:00; Tue To Thu 11:00 - 19:00;

Fri To Sat 11:00 - 22:00 Fri To Sat 11:00 - 20:00 Fri To Sun 11:00 - 20:00

http://www.loveramics.com http://fr.loveramics.com

distributorship / wholesale / press shipment related customer service
info(dloveramics.com cs(dloveramics.com

follow us: loveramics @ online ShOp LUV E R A M I cs

eshop(dloveramics.com A love for ceramics



tel:+330142748958
http://fr.loveramics.com
mailto:europe@loveramics.com
mailto:usa@loveramics.com
http://www.loveramics.com
mailto:eshop@loveramics.com
mailto:info@loveramics.com
mailto:cs@loveramics.com

